



Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Issue notice on all the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with SLP(C) No.28306 of 2014 etc.

Till the next of hearing, the petitioners' services shall not be terminated if not already done so.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)  
(COURT MASTER)