

ITEM NO.37+61

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32614/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/09/2014 in LPA No. 175/2011 in CWJC No. 14333/2009 passed by the High Court Of Patna)

AJAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32673/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32590/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32645/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No...../2014 (CC.No.20087/2014)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 33051/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33131/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33708/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

